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Source:
1: ZeWaren (https://openclipart.org/detail /137839 /ethernet-connector-symbol)

1,25mm







( view on QSFP+ MPO/MTP receptacle \

Fiber Number:12 11 10 9/ 43 2 1 :
TX Channels:[1 2 3 4 ﬂ O=——0 ))
RX Channels: 43721 §

P
1!







JITTER

CHROMATIC
DISPERSION

)




KOGEL
Dachsond




Darmstadt Darmstadt

Darmsta o Darmstaat } k S

A3

_ befter not ~









~ WTHIIl clean me




oo 7 .

. . . . . - L . . . . L J L . L Ed L . L >
. S—— - — i - - - " e - . - = e Mt

o :‘,;‘
= }

|

o

:
. L s vy, RS ] -~ e -,__.‘-,_—.._é_.—__.‘.-.— —0-—-—“ B i e — -_!_

: . B : : : :
e, —— — ey .h'_—f—-——f——-—'—-v--——-—.'.—“-.“—”———‘.

— J —_— R e B essmazar
AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT A A A A A A A AAAAATA ", u"\./ -4

O,

T — —— — e . M. . e . e, . e e ! . o
..

\)

S a

"a 7% %




the secret
[€] FLExOPTIX |
laboratories |



B oo NS

- -~ e r . 300 maw \ES—

. 4 Z & S (L '52Zxy) SAMOLOL
g . - : wupse NN
) ZOOHIS8 D

X ON3Q NS
] el
SRl gpPE 9 /UN0}
§ ¥ snaozicos
WUOLES - SBZ}

0L OHISL ¥I

1
.\‘ % :
A \ g ! @ H
!
2 |
& ,
- ] & 'l-l . ‘\

"\\

i

w1
0

['//]

iy

T




NOT available

SR10:' CFP4, QSFP28
CWDM LR4 / LRAL:[CFP, CFP2, CPAK

DWDM, ER4, ZR4:.KeZ\ @R J7 WENJ yL:

Metro, > 10km
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THE FLEXBOX CREATORS

2 31 43798

revolutionary flexperts transceiver
developments compatibilities
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contributors

Pictures: Faheem and Gert
Models: Thomas
Highway: traffic jam at A3
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